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The Delta Bill The Delta Bill ––
 

SB 1 (SB 1 (SimitianSimitian))
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Water Bond Water Bond ––
 

SB 2 (SB 2 (CogdillCogdill))


 

Groundwater Monitoring Groundwater Monitoring ––
 

SB 6 (Steinberg)SB 6 (Steinberg)
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Water Conservation Water Conservation ––
 

SB 7 (Steinberg)SB 7 (Steinberg)
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Water Use Enforcement Water Use Enforcement ––
 

SB 8 (Steinberg)SB 8 (Steinberg)



Statewide Precipitation ConditionsStatewide Precipitation Conditions
 20102010



2010 Water Supply Conditions2010 Water Supply Conditions
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The Delta Bill The Delta Bill ––
 

SB 1 (SB 1 (SimitianSimitian))
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Delta Governance and PolicyDelta Governance and Policy
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Delta Water & Ecosystem InfrastructureDelta Water & Ecosystem Infrastructure
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BayBay--Delta Conservation PlanDelta Conservation Plan


 

ecosystem restoration projectsecosystem restoration projects
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water supply reliabilitywater supply reliability
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New Water Conveyance AlternativesNew Water Conveyance Alternatives
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State Investment Priorities for Delta LeveesState Investment Priorities for Delta Levees
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Policy of Regional SelfPolicy of Regional Self--Reliance for WaterReliance for Water
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investments in regional water projectsinvestments in regional water projects



Water Bond Water Bond ––
 

SB 2 (SB 2 (CogdillCogdill))
 Water Infrastructure FinanceWater Infrastructure Finance

TOTAL: $11.14 billion


 

Drought Relief /Small Community Wastewater


 

$455 million


 

Integrated Regional Water Supply


 

$1.4 billion


 

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Ecosystem


 

$2.25 billion


 

Statewide Water System Improvements


 

$3 billion


 

Resource Conservation/Watershed Protection


 

$1.785 billion


 

Groundwater Protection & Water Quality


 

$1 billion


 

Water Recycling & Conservation


 

$1.25 billion



Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Water Supply Act of 2010Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Water Supply Act of 2010

Funding for Water Supply ReliabilityFunding for Water Supply Reliability

Conservation and Watershed Conservation and Watershed 
Protection $1.785 billionProtection $1.785 billion

Drought Relief $455 millionDrought Relief $455 million

Delta Sustainability Delta Sustainability 
$2.25 billion$2.25 billion

Water Supply ReliabilityWater Supply Reliability 
$1.4 billion$1.4 billion

Statewide Water System Statewide Water System 
Operational ImprovementOperational Improvement

$3.0 billion$3.0 billion

Groundwater ProtectionGroundwater Protection
And Water QualityAnd Water Quality

$1 billion$1 billion

Water Recycling andWater Recycling and
Water ConservationWater Conservation

$1.25 billion$1.25 billion



Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking 
Water Supply Act of 2010Water Supply Act of 2010
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Drought Relief Drought Relief -- $455 M$455 M
Funds Local and Regional drought Funds Local and Regional drought 
relief projects including:relief projects including:
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ConservationConservation


 

Water use efficiencyWater use efficiency


 

Water recyclingWater recycling


 

Groundwater cleanup Groundwater cleanup 


 

Local surface water storageLocal surface water storage



Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking 
Water Supply Act of 2010Water Supply Act of 2010
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Delta Sustainability Delta Sustainability -- $2.25 B$2.25 B


 

Maintain and restore the                   Maintain and restore the                   
Delta as an ecosystem Delta as an ecosystem 



 

Reduce seismic risk Reduce seismic risk 


 

Protect drinking water qualityProtect drinking water quality


 

Reduce conflict between water Reduce conflict between water 
supply and environmental supply and environmental 
protectionprotection



 

Fund local Delta infrastructure Fund local Delta infrastructure 
projects ($750 M)projects ($750 M)



Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking 
Water Supply Act of 2010Water Supply Act of 2010
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Water Supply Reliability Water Supply Reliability -- $1.4 billion$1.4 billion

North Coast                           $45,000,000North Coast                           $45,000,000
San Francisco                         $132,000,000San Francisco                         $132,000,000
Central Coast                         $58,000,000Central Coast                         $58,000,000
Los Angeles Los Angeles subregionsubregion $198,000,000$198,000,000
Santa Ana Santa Ana subregionsubregion $128,000,000$128,000,000
San Diego San Diego subregionsubregion $87,000,000$87,000,000
Sacramento River                                  $76,000,000Sacramento River                                  $76,000,000
San Joaquin River                            $64,000,000San Joaquin River                            $64,000,000
Tulare/Kern                                     $70,000,000Tulare/Kern                                     $70,000,000
North/South Lahontan                   $51,000,000North/South Lahontan                   $51,000,000
Colorado River Basin                      $47,000,000Colorado River Basin                      $47,000,000
Mountain Counties Overlay                        $44,000,000Mountain Counties Overlay                        $44,000,000
Interregional Projects                              $50,000,000Interregional Projects                              $50,000,000



Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking 
Water Supply Act of 2010Water Supply Act of 2010
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Statewide Water System Operational Statewide Water System Operational 
Improvements Improvements -- $3 billion$3 billion



Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking 
Water Supply Act of 2010Water Supply Act of 2010
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Groundwater Protection and Water Quality Groundwater Protection and Water Quality –– 
$1 B$1 B

http://www.wqa.com/images/map_01_01.gif


Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking 
Water Supply Act of 2010Water Supply Act of 2010



 

Water Recycling and Water Conservation Water Recycling and Water Conservation -- 
$1.25 billion$1.25 billion



Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking Safe, Clean, and Reliable Drinking 
Water Supply Act of 2010Water Supply Act of 2010
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Conservation and Conservation and 
Watershed Watershed 
Protection Protection ––
$1.785 billion$1.785 billion



SB 6 (Steinberg)SB 6 (Steinberg)
 Groundwater Monitoring Groundwater Monitoring 
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Elevation Monitoring Elevation Monitoring 



 
Comprehensive, StatewideComprehensive, Statewide



 
Local Agency LeadershipLocal Agency Leadership
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Refusal > ConsequencesRefusal > Consequences
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Last State, First StepLast State, First Step



SB 7 (Steinberg)SB 7 (Steinberg)
 Statewide Water ConservationStatewide Water Conservation
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Urban Use: 20% by 2020Urban Use: 20% by 2020
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statewide reductionstatewide reduction
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per capita water useper capita water use
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Agriculture UseAgriculture Use
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water management planswater management plans
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best management practicesbest management practices
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volume pricing volume pricing 
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